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200 Rana

Verona Centro Federale, Sabato 24/04/2021 ore 15:08
Cron: A - Base v.: 25

Cor

O NOWNAEPRAONERPNNWOOONRAWOO

Campionato Reg.le categoria Ragazzi
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

Atleta

GUERRA ANGELICA
STEVANATO CRISTIANA
NEGRO ELEONORA
CENTENARO SOFIA
NOARO ELISA

PARODI LUDOVICA

DAL MAS MATILDE
ERHAN EVELYN

NERI OLIMPIA AURORA
LOSIGGIO SOFIA
CARLOTTO ISABELLA
MARIUZZO MATILDE
COSTANTINI ALICE
ZANARDO LAURA
EPULANDI ELISA

MION GAIA

DE COPPI MAYA
TREVISAN MARIAVITTORIA
ZILIO VERONICA
BARZAZI ANITA

Serie

Anno

2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007

Foglion. 1
06/05/2021

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

PADOVANUOTO

TEAM VENETO
LEOSPORT

SPORTING CLUB NOALE
GIS

CSS

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO
FONDAZIONE BENTEGODI
CITTA' SPORT VICENZA
TEAM VENETO
LEOSPORT

PIAVE NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA
HYDROS

SWIMMING VICENZA
NUOTO VENEZIA
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
NUOTO VENEZIA
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

Tempo

02:37.26
02:39.50
02:39.95
02:44.06
02:44.56
02:45.49
02:45.92
02:47.51
02:49.11
02:49.25
02:50.82
02:51.67
02:52.61
02:54.02
02:55.01
02:56.73
02:57.48
02:57.49
02:57.86
SQU

Pti

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00
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